Escape vroOM Div 1

Long Term Team Name Number Coach
9:00am VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH 22256 Tiffanie Bialis
9:20am JAMES B ROLLE SCH 23760 Carla Quesenberry

9:40am SHEELY FARMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 33002 Desiree Kennedy
10:00am --Break

10:20am MADISON MEADOWS MS 37702 Elizabeth Cohen
10:40am MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH 43879 Michelle Szaszfai
11:00am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Pamela Barrett
11:20am ED PASTOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48444 Carla Hernandez
Escape vroOM Div I1
Long Term Team Name Number Coach
1:40pm MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Marjorie Letson
2:00pm GRAND CANYON SCHS A 30889 Amy Laughlin
2:20pm SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL 43041 Michelle Tischer
2:40pm NON SEQUITUR 47566 Vanessa Seegraves
Escape vroOM Div II1
Long Term Team Name Number Coach
11:40am SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL 43041 Michelle Tischer
12:00pm ALTUS FAMILY LIBER ACADEMY 48766 Andrea Peterson

Odyssey ReOMyvention Div I

Long Term Team Name Number Coach
9:00am QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER 43913 Amy Peck
9:20am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Cris Gosz
9:40am BRANCHES CHANDLER HOME SCH 48788 Autumn Breeden

10:00am GRAND CANYON SCHS A 30889 Margaret Lyle

10:20am --Break
10:40am ARIZONA DESERT ELEMENTARY SCH 38804 Desiree Kennedy
11:00am MADISON MEADOWS MS 37702 Elizabeth Cohen

Odyssey ReOMvention Div II

Long Term Team Name Number Coach
12:40pm ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 27273 Tiffanie Bialis
1:00pm CHEYENNE TRADITIONAL SCH A 35212 Gabrielle Camp
1:20pm MADISON MEADOWS MS 37702 Elizabeth Cohen
1:40pm AMPHITHEATER MIDDLE SCHOOL 479 Ondrea Campbell

2:00pm RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 John Davidson

Spont
10:40am
11:00am
11:20am

12:40pm
1:00pm
1:20pm
1:40pm

Spont
10:00am

9:40am
10:20am

9:20am

Spont
9:00am
8:40am

Spont
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am

1:00pm

1:20pm
1:40pm

Spont
9:00am
9:20am
9:40am
10:00am
10:20am



Classics... (Name Here): The Musical Production Div I

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
1:40pm INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Patricia Patchin 9:20am
2:00pm RIO VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9275 Stephanie Quimby-Greene 9:40am
2:20pm VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH 22256 Tiffanie Bialis 9:00am
2:40pm QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER 43913 Amy Peck 10:00am

Classics... (Name Here): The Musical Production Div IT

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
9:00am MADISON MEADOWS MS 37702 Elizabeth Cohen 10:20am
9:20am MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Marjorie Letson 10:40am
9:40am LA CIMA MID SCH 9691 Leslie Ferre 11:20am

10:00am MADISON MEADOWS MS B 37703 Elizabeth Cohen 11:00am
10:20am GRAND CANYON SCHS A 30889 Amy Laughlin 1:20pm
10:40am ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 27273 Tiffanie Bialis 11:40am
11:00am LAKE PLEASANT ELEMENTARY SCH 48288 Susan Prestidge 1:00pm

Classics... (Name Here): The Musical Production Div III

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
11:40am CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244 Jenny Basye 1:40pm
12:00pm FRIENDS OF THE ORO VALLEY LIB 44811 Bryan Hanks 2:00pm

Matryoshka Structure Div I

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
9:40am DAVIDSON ELE SCH 48326 Sabina Prijic 1:00pm
10:00am MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH 43879 Michelle Szaszfai 1:20pm
10:20am NON SEQUITUR 47566 Brett Wingate 1:40pm

Matryoshka Structure Div II

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
10:40am MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Jim Edwards 9:00am
11:00am BRANCHES CHANDLER HOME SCH 48788 Autumn Breeden 9:20am
11:20am RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 Joshua Mcpheron 9:40am
11:40am RON WATSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 35105 Lauren McGuire 10:00am
12:00pm --Lunch

1:20pm LA CIMA MID SCH 9691 Leslie Ferre 10:20am

Matryoshka Structure Div 111

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
1:40pm EAST VALLEY CRESTIVE KIDS 43466 Adele Hennig 11:00am
2:20pm UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL 17841 Autumn Szlemko 11:20am

2:40pm CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244 Leann Calvin 10:40am



Long Term
9:00am
9:20am
9:40am

10:00am
10:20am
10:40am
11:00am
11:20am
12:40pm
1:00pm
1:20pm
1:40pm
2:00pm

Long Term
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am
12:00pm

1:20pm
1:40pm
2:00pm
2:20pm

Long Term
9:00am
9:20am
9:40am

10:00am
10:20am

Team Name
ARIZONA DESERT ELEMENTARY SCH

Life is a Circus! Div I

38804

AMERISCHOOLS ACADEMY 31372
PALM VALLEY ELE SCH 32115
--Break

GRAND CANYON SCHS A 30889
HARELSON ELE SCH 25875
VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH 22256
--Lunch

INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865
ED PASTOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48444
MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH 43879
VERRADO HERITAGE ELE SCH 45780
SUNSET HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCH 46543

Team Name
VERRADO HERITAGE ELE SCH

Number

Coach
Desiree Kennedy
Ileana Figueroa
Allison Fournier

Anna Snyder
Tara Bulleigh
Tiffanie Bialis

Tara Barrera
Carla Hernandez
Michelle Szaszfai
Julie Weaver
Colby Hooley

Life is a Circus! Div II

45780

MAGEE MID SCH 11901
CHEYENNE TRADITIONAL SCH A 35212
--Lunch

ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 27273
CROSS MID SCH 16142
MADISON MEADOWS MS 37702
RON WATSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 35105

Team Name
BRANCHES CHANDLER HOME SCH
SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL
CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL
TONOPAH VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

Number

Coach
Cassandra Johnston
Marjorie Letson
Michael Wierzbicki

Tiffanie Bialis
Robyn Yewell
Elizabeth Cohen
Lauren McGuire

Life is a Circus! Div II1

48788
43041

3244
48850
43939

Number

Coach
Autumn Breeden
Michelle Tischer
Amanda Campion
Alysia Kurtz
Elizabeth Rowell

Spont
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am

1:20pm
1:00pm
1:40pm

9:00am
9:20am
9:40am
10:00am
10:20am

Spont

9:00am

8:40am
10:20am

9:40am
9:20am
10:40am
11:00am

Spont
1:00pm
1:20pm
12:40pm
1:40pm
2:00pm



