## Escape vroOM Div I

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:00am	VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH	22256	Tiffanie Bialis	10:40am
9:20am	JAMES B ROLLE SCH	23760	Carla Quesenberry	11:00am
9:40am	SHEELY FARMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	33002	Desiree Kennedy	11:20am
10:00am	Break			
10:20am	MADISON MEADOWS MS	37702	Elizabeth Cohen	12:40pm
10:40am	MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH	43879	Michelle Szaszfai	1:00pm
11:00am	INNOVATION ACADEMY A	45865	Pamela Barrett	1:20pm
11:20am	ED PASTOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	48444	Carla Hernandez	1:40pm

## **Escape vroOM Div II**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
1:40pm	MAGEE MID SCH	11901	Marjorie Letson	10:00am
2:00pm	GRAND CANYON SCHS A	30889	Amy Laughlin	9:40am
2:20pm	SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL	43041	Michelle Tischer	10:20am
2:40pm	NON SEQUITUR	47566	Vanessa Seegraves	9:20am

# **Escape vroOM Div III**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
11:40am	SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL	43041	Michelle Tischer	9:00am
12:00pm	ALTUS FAMILY LIBER ACADEMY	48766	Andrea Peterson	8:40am

## Odyssey ReOMvention Div I

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:00am	QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER	43913	Amy Peck	11:00am
9:20am	INNOVATION ACADEMY A	45865	Cris Gosz	11:20am
9:40am	BRANCHES CHANDLER HOME SCH	48788	Autumn Breeden	11:40am
10:00am	GRAND CANYON SCHS A	30889	Margaret Lyle	1:00pm
10:20am	Break			
10:40am	ARIZONA DESERT ELEMENTARY SCH	38804	Desiree Kennedy	1:20pm
11:00am	MADISON MEADOWS MS	37702	Elizabeth Cohen	1:40pm

## **Odyssey ReOMvention Div II**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
12:40pm	ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL	27273	Tiffanie Bialis	9:00am
1:00pm	CHEYENNE TRADITIONAL SCH A	35212	Gabrielle Camp	9:20am
1:20pm	MADISON MEADOWS MS	37702	Elizabeth Cohen	9:40am
1:40pm	AMPHITHEATER MIDDLE SCHOOL	479	Ondrea Campbell	10:00am
2:00pm	RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A	25858	John Davidson	10:20am

#### Classics... (Name Here): The Musical Production Div I

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	<b>Spont</b>
1:40pm	INNOVATION ACADEMY A	45865	Patricia Patchin	9:20am
2:00pm	RIO VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	9275	Stephanie Quimby-Greene	9:40am
2:20pm	VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH	22256	Tiffanie Bialis	9:00am
2:40pm	QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER	43913	Amy Peck	10:00am

#### Classics... (Name Here): The Musical Production Div II

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:00am	MADISON MEADOWS MS	37702	Elizabeth Cohen	10:20am
9:20am	MAGEE MID SCH	11901	Marjorie Letson	10:40am
9:40am	LA CIMA MID SCH	9691	Leslie Ferre	11:20am
10:00am	MADISON MEADOWS MS B	37703	Elizabeth Cohen	11:00am
10:20am	GRAND CANYON SCHS A	30889	Amy Laughlin	1:20pm
10:40am	ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL	27273	Tiffanie Bialis	11:40am
11:00am	LAKE PLEASANT ELEMENTARY SCH	48288	Susan Prestidge	1:00pm

### Classics... (Name Here): The Musical Production Div III

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
11:40am	CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL	3244	Jenny Basye	1:40pm
12:00pm	FRIENDS OF THE ORO VALLEY LIB	44811	Bryan Hanks	2:00pm

#### Matryoshka Structure Div I

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:40am	DAVIDSON ELE SCH	48326	Sabina Prijic	1:00pm
10:00am	MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH	43879	Michelle Szaszfai	1:20pm
10:20am	NON SEQUITUR	47566	Brett Wingate	1:40pm

### Matryoshka Structure Div II

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
10:40am	MAGEE MID SCH	11901	Jim Edwards	9:00am
11:00am	BRANCHES CHANDLER HOME SCH	48788	Autumn Breeden	9:20am
11:20am	RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A	25858	Joshua Mcpheron	9:40am
11:40am	RON WATSON MIDDLE SCHOOL	35105	Lauren McGuire	10:00am
12:00pm	Lunch			
1:20pm	LA CIMA MID SCH	9691	Leslie Ferre	10:20am

### Matryoshka Structure Div III

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
1:40pm	EAST VALLEY CRESTIVE KIDS	43466	Adele Hennig	11:00am
2:20pm	UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL	17841	Autumn Szlemko	11:20am
2:40pm	CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL	3244	Leann Calvin	10:40am

### Life is a Circus! Div I

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:00am	ARIZONA DESERT ELEMENTARY SCH	38804	Desiree Kennedy	11:00am
9:20am	AMERISCHOOLS ACADEMY	31372	Ileana Figueroa	11:20am
9:40am	PALM VALLEY ELE SCH	32115	Allison Fournier	11:40am
10:00am	Break			
10:20am	GRAND CANYON SCHS A	30889	Anna Snyder	1:20pm
10:40am	HARELSON ELE SCH	25875	Tara Bulleigh	1:00pm
11:00am	VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH	22256	Tiffanie Bialis	1:40pm
11:20am	Lunch			
12:40pm	INNOVATION ACADEMY A	45865	Tara Barrera	9:00am
1:00pm	ED PASTOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	48444	Carla Hernandez	9:20am
1:20pm	MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH	43879	Michelle Szaszfai	9:40am
1:40pm	VERRADO HERITAGE ELE SCH	45780	Julie Weaver	10:00am
2:00pm	SUNSET HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCH	46543	Colby Hooley	10:20am

### Life is a Circus! Div II

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
11:00am	VERRADO HERITAGE ELE SCH	45780	Cassandra Johnston	9:00am
11:20am	MAGEE MID SCH	11901	Marjorie Letson	8:40am
11:40am	CHEYENNE TRADITIONAL SCH A	35212	Michael Wierzbicki	10:20am
12:00pm	Lunch			
1:20pm	ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL	27273	Tiffanie Bialis	9:40am
1:40pm	CROSS MID SCH	16142	Robyn Yewell	9:20am
2:00pm	MADISON MEADOWS MS	37702	Elizabeth Cohen	10:40am
2:20pm	RON WATSON MIDDLE SCHOOL	35105	Lauren McGuire	11:00am

## Life is a Circus! Div III

I	Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
	9:00am	BRANCHES CHANDLER HOME SCH	48788	Autumn Breeden	1:00pm
	9:20am	SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL	43041	Michelle Tischer	1:20pm
	9:40am	CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL	3244	Amanda Campion	12:40pm
	10:00am	TONOPAH VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL	48850	Alysia Kurtz	1:40pm
	10:20am	BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	43939	Elizabeth Rowell	2:00pm